

E-filing

Other Misc. Cri. Appln. No. 600/2025

**(Sandhya Yogesh Parkhe Alias Sandhya Rajendra Bansode Vs. Namdeo
Pandurang Bansode & 05 Ors.)**

(CNR No. MHPU170019592025)

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 12 APPLICATION FOR ADJOURNMENT
TO FILE SAY FILED BY NON-APPLICANTS**

Heard both parties. Perused the application. Time is granted
till next date to file say as a last chance.

Indapur

Date : 30/03/2026

(M.H. Farooqui)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).

E-filing

Other Misc. Cri. Appln. No. 600/2025

**(Sandhya Yogesh Parkhe Alias Sandhya Rajendra Bansode Vs. Namdeo
Pandurang Bansode & 05 Ors.)**

(CNR No. MHPU170019592025)

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 13 APPLICATION FOR NO-SAY
AGAINST NON-APPLICANTS FILED BY APPLICANT**

Heard both parties. Perused the application. Already
adjournment is granted vide Exh.12. Hence, application is filed.

Indapur

Date : 30/03/2026

(M.H. Farooqui)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).