

E-filing

Other Misc. Cri. Appln. No. 600/2025

**(Sandhya Yogesh Parkhe Alias Sandhya Rajendra Bansode Vs. Namdeo
Pandurang Bansode & 05 Ors.)**

(CNR No. MHPU170019592025)

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 14 APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO
PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS FILED BY BY APPLICANT**

Heard. Perused the application. Hence, production of document is allowed.

Indapur

Date : 20/04/2026

(M.H. Farooqui)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).

E-filing

Other Misc. Cri. Appln. No. 600/2025

**(Sandhya Yogesh Parkhe Alias Sandhya Rajendra Bansode Vs. Namdeo
Pandurang Bansode & 05 Ors.)**

(CNR No. MHPU170019592025)

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 15 LIST OF DOCUMENTS FILED BY
APPLICANT**

Seen & filed.

Indapur

Date : 20/04/2026

(M.H. Farooqui)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).

E-filing

Other Misc. Cri. Appln. No. 600/2025

**(Sandhya Yogesh Parkhe Alias Sandhya Rajendra Bansode Vs. Namdeo
Pandurang Bansode & 05 Ors.)**

(CNR No. MHPU170019592025)

ORDER BELOW EXH. 16 SAY FILED BY NON-APPLICANTS

Seen & filed.

Indapur

Date : 20/04/2026

(M.H. Farooqui)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).